
PIZZA

Food May Contains Peanut/TreeNut, Shellfish, Gluten, and/or other Allergens? Ask Your Server About the Ingredients.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.

Cheese Slice
1 Topping Slice
Specialty Slice
Calzone
Gluten Free 10” Pizza
 
 

Calories       Prices
320
420
500
749
920-1160

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$5.79
$7.99

MAKE IT A COMBO    $3.59

Side Salad and a 32oz   
Fountain Drink



MEXICAN GRILL

Food May Contains Peanut/TreeNut, Shellfish, Gluten, and/or other Allergens? Ask Your Server About the Ingredients.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.

Matador Bowl
Chicken Burrito
Cheese Nachos
Ultimate Nachos
Loaded Beef Burrito
Loaded Chicken Burrito

 

 

Calories          Prices
850- 1100  
660- 750   
750- 950  
1200-1400 
950-1100 
 850-1090  

$7.99
$8.49
$4.89
$8.79
$8.49
$8.49

Beef, Bean &
Cheese Chimichanga
Guacamole
Rice
Beans
 
 

Calories         Prices
900-1200

80-100
100-150
100-150

$6.99

$1.99
$2.99
$2.99



GRILL            Calories   Prices

Food May Contains Peanut/TreeNut, Shellfish, Gluten, and/or other Allergens? Ask Your Server About the Ingredients.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.

MAKE IT A COMBO    $3.59

French Fries and 32oz 
Fountain Drink

Cheeseburger
Double Cheeseburger
Add Bacon 
Southwest Patty Melt                             
Veggie Burger  
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Chicken Quesadilla
Chicken Tenders (6)
Corn Dog
Chili Cheese Fries
French Fries
Onion Rings
  

372 cal
640 cal
150 cal
690 cal
300 cal
390 cal
620 cal
390 cal
980 cal
815 cal
260 cal
950 cal
470 cal
360 cal

$4.79
$5.89
$2.99
$6.79
$5.59
$5.99
$5.99
$3.79
$8.25
$8.99
$2.19
$7.49
$3.25
$4.25



DELI

Food May Contains Peanut/TreeNut, Shellfish, Gluten, and/or other Allergens? Ask Your Server About the Ingredients.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.

Ham & Cheese                           
Turkey & Cheese                             
Little Italy   
Club
Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad
Chicken Caesar
Chicken, Bacon & Ranch
Buffalo Chicken                    

 

CHOOSE YOUR FILLING   
                              Calories   Prices

Italian Sub 
Flavored Wrap
Flat Bread

CHOOSE YOUR BREAD

1

2

MAKE IT A COMBO    $3.59

Bag of Chips or Side Salad
and 32oz Fountain Drink

250 cal
220 cal
610 cal
630 cal
290 cal
260 cal
420 cal
590 cal
620 cal

$6.49
$7.49
$8.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.49
$8.49



INTERNATIONAL STATION

Food May Contains Peanut/TreeNut, Shellfish, Gluten, and/or other Allergens? Ask Your Server About the Ingredients.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.

$8.39


